
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Maryline DEMEUSE
C.O. Liège
Course : SE
Distance : 4120m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:00:15 (14'37"/km)

2/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Kiara NIJST 0:46:19
3. Sabine JEANNOT 1:03:23

1. 112 00:03:32 302m 11'42"/km
2. 107 00:05:27 00:08:59 456m 11'57"/km
3. 78 00:05:42 00:14:41 237m 24'03"/km
4. 162 00:04:12 00:18:53 365m 11'30"/km
5. 127 00:10:56 00:29:49 805m 13'35"/km
6. 131 00:03:08 00:32:57 167m 18'46"/km
7. 105 00:04:30 00:37:27 246m 18'18"/km
8. 159 00:05:54 00:43:21 339m 17'24"/km
9. 150 00:03:16 00:46:37 213m 15'20"/km

10. 95 00:05:17 00:51:54 383m 13'48"/km
11. 165 00:07:09 00:59:03 331m 21'36"/km
12. 999 00:01:12 01:00:15 239m 5'01"/km
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